
 

 

AGENDA 

 

Tribal Health & Indian Health Service Medicaid Billing Workgroup 
Wednesday, March 20, 2013 1:00pm 

 

MONTHLY AUDIO CONFERENCE 
INFORMATION 

 

Call-in toll-free number (US/Canada): 1-877-668-4490 
Access code: 576 028 344 

TOPICS OF DISCUSSION  

 

 Review of February 20, 2013 meeting minutes (Ian) 

 Inpatient hospital professional claims billing (Brett)  

 Training -  March 28 Billings Area Office IHS (Lesa) 
o Montana Medicaid is on the agenda 

 New website link www.mtmedicaid.org (Ian) 

 New Urban Indian Clinic call schedule (Lesa)  

 CHIP Dental claims (Ian) 
 

IT ’S HERE! ! !  

Provider Information Webpage 

We have created a link on our website with Xerox State Healthcare to add information 
specific to Tribal, Urban and Indian Health Service claims issues to the Provider 
information page. Scroll to the bottom of the page, it’s ready to go. 
 

www.mtmedicaid.org 
  

http://www.mtmedicaid.org/
http://www.mtmedicaid.org/


 

 

CONTACTS 

Xerox State Healthcare Provider Relations 1-800-624-3958 

Barbara Kamerzel Provider Relations Manager Barbara.Kamerzel@xerox.com  

Denise Juvik Provider Relations Field 
Representative 

Denise.Juvik@xerox.com 

Danielle Wood Provider Relations Field 
Representative 

Danielle.Wood@xerox.com  

 

Montana Medicaid 

Duane Preshinger Health Resources 
Division, Administrator 

406-444-4458 dpreshinger@mt.gov  

Brett Williams Hospital and Clinic 
Bureau Chief 

406-444-3634 bwilliams@mt.gov  

John Hein I H S Program Officer, 
FQHC  (Medicaid) 

406-444-4349 jhein@mt.gov  

Lesa Evers Tribal Relations 
Manager 

406-444-1813 levers@mt.gov  

Ian McEwen Tribal Medicaid 
Specialist 

406-444-6085 imcewen@mt.gov  

 
Healthy Montana Kids 406-444-4540, Option 2 

Liz Lelacheur FQHC, Rural Health 
Clinics (HMK) 

406-444-6002 elelacheur@mt.gov  

Barb Arnold Dental and 
Eyeglass 

406-444-7046 barnold2@mt.gov or 
HHSHMKDental/Eyeglass@mt.gov  

Gail Moloney Dental and 
Eyeglass 

406-444-7045 gmoloney@mt.gov or  
HHSHMKDental/Eyeglass@mt.gov  

 
Blue Cross Blue Shield 1-800-447-7828 

Toll-Free 1-800-447-7828 
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